

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					ABSTRACT of COST
					6th & 7th Bill
N/10016-					CONSTRUCTION OF ROAD FROM
Mandari to/a sk- 65 to Farasi to/a.					
Agency - Bharat Chusla					
Ref Agreement No - 10/15/20/20/17-2020					
Date of completion, 08/01/2020.					
Date of completion, 07/01/2021.					
Actual Date of completion 26/12/2020.					
up to measurement Nil					
(V) Selling out pillars					

3.30 km	P - (5)			
C 3262.36/1cm			914	167650 = 0
(22) clearing & grubbing sand land.				
1.16 Hec P - (5)				
C 49496.70/Hec			→ R.	57416 = 0
(9) construction of embankment				
with approved material				
land up to 1000 m.				
1259.75 m ³ P - (5)				
C 184.19/m ³			→ R.	2320332 = 0
			R.	397099 = 0

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(7/7) Construction of embankment 10 1/2 km long 100 m.					
3254.64 m ³ P-51					
@ 147.35/m ³					Rs. 1792064.00
(8/8) Construction of sub-grade 2 garden shoulder					
2667.47 m ³ P-52					
@ 176.75/m ³					Rs. 471832.25
(9/9) Construction of sub-grade					
6786.0 m ³ P-53					
@ 176.75/m ³					Rs. 1198426.00
(10/10) Plv Long. Comp. of GSB Gr-2					
2347.0 m ³ P-54					
@ 2560.89/m ³					Rs. 6015531.00
(11/11) Plv Long. Comp. of WBM Gr. II					
928.13 m ³ P-55					
@ 3194.40/m ³					Rs. 2965004.00
(12/12) Providing & apply Prime coat SS-1					
10875.0 m ² P-56					
@ 42.39/m ²					Rs. 460791.00
					Rs. 16301847.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10/13) Providing & Applying 4mm coat MS					
10835.0 m ²	P-(57)				
€ 14.36/m ²					Rs. 156165.20
(11/14) Providing, Laying & Compacting of 20 mm thick M.S.B					
77 sq - D					
10875.0 m ²	P-(57)				
€ 182.66/m ²					Rs. 1986428.20
(12/15) Providing, Laying & Compacting of G.S.B 40-1 under C.C. foot					
150.0 m ²	P-(57)				
€ 2560.89/m ²					Rs. 384134.20
(13/16) Construction of cement concrete					
Permet. m. 30					
240.0 m ²	P-(57)				
€ 6373.48/m ²					Rs. 1529135.20
(14/17) Laying Bitum Soling layer on prepared sub-grade.					
400.0 m ²	P-(57)				
€ 503.51/m ²					Rs. 201404.00
					Rs. 205577.32

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(15/18) Providing 1 kg R.C.C. N/B 300mm dia. reinforcement pipe					
105.0 m P-58					
C 1581.39/m				204.	16608820
(16/20) KM stone					
4 nos P-58					
C 452.44/m				214.	861020
(17/21) 200mm stone					
14 nos P-58					
C 610.02/m				214.	854020
(18/23) 600MM circular style					
14 nos P-58					
C 6360.63/m				214.	4714920
(19/24) 600mm circular					
9 nos P-58					
C 4540.93/m				204.	4086820
(20/25) 800MM x 450MM Rectangular					
14 nos P-58					
C 6360.63/m				204.	8704920
(21/26) 600MM x 450MM Rectangular					
9 nos P-58					
C 4420.25/m				214.	3970720

Continuation

2095980420

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(22/28) Road masonry on RT					
580.0 m ² P-(57)					
€ 735.40/m ² ————				284.	426532.00
(23/29) Road masonry on r.c. ground					
80.0 m ² P-(59)					
€ 834.62/m ² ————				284.	667702.00
(24/30) Providing & fixing of Boundary p/liers					
56 nos P-(53)					
€ 464.66/No ————				284.	260212.00
(25/31) Providing & fixing of creaky & M.C.B.B. and plain Identification sign Board.					
14.0 nos P-(57)					
€ 11684.43/No ————				284.	1635822.00
(26/32) providing & fixing of MMBBY Project Board.					
5 nos P-(59)					
€ 9280.22/No ————				284.	464012.00
(27/33) E/works excavation for sh					
89.80 m ³ P-(59)					
€ 285.17/m ³ ————				284.	254662.00

Continuation 2, 17, 14, 57620

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(28/34) Providing P.C.C. m-15 in foundation					
13.785 m ³	P-	(60)			
e 5097.73/m ³				Qty. 7027220	
(29/35) P/v P.C.C. m-20 in sub-str					
107.13 m ³	P-	(60)			
e 6076.45/m ³				Qty. 65097020	
(30/36) P/v Lay R.C.C. N/P ₂					
1000 6 1/1 P					
22.50 m	P-	(60)			
e 3530 67/m				Qty. 7944020	
(31/37) Dainty on parapet wall (Blue/white)					
61.86 m ²	P-	(60)			
e 95.63/m ²				Qty. 591620	
(32/38) E/work excavation for structure in foundation					
183.08 m ³	P-	(60)			
e 285.12/m ³				Qty. 5220920	
				Qty. 2257338320	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(33/38) Bonding granular sand PCC in foundation					
146.28 m ³ P- (6)					
@ 1154.66/m ³ ————					Rs. 168904.20
(34/40) Bonding P.C.C. M-15 in foundation					
16.68 m ³ P- (6)					
@ 5709.58/m ³ ————					Rs. 95236.20
(35/42) Bonding P.C.C. M-25 in sub structure					
19.50 m ³ P- (6)					
@ 7772.0/m ³ ————					Rs. 151554.20
(36/43) P.C.C. M-25 in super str					
27.70 m ³ P- (6)					
@ 7953.88/m ³ ————					Rs. 220322.20
(37/44) Bonding Filter media in R/Wall.					
43.0 m ³ P- (6)					
@ 2490.10/m ³ ————					Rs. 107074.20
(38/45) Bonding 2000 plates 120/20 mm 25% (R/Wall)					
72 nos P- (6)					
@ 244.78/No ————					Rs. 17624.20

Continuation

Rs. 2,33,34,097.20

